GIDT

DRIVER
] OUT RMS . 612w
www.gidt.com.py

40 . - '- 1= = g SPEAKER
. . a | PR | oUrews 49 1056W
1200W 685W ' ) ' '
\ IN RMS )

e

) OO

Reservados todos los derechos

RMS1500
CROSSOVER

http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/4.0/




RMS1500 G I DT Variacion +- 25%
CROSSOVER SIGNAL OUT

40 - 25HZ G%Hz 10$Hz 30?Hz 600Hz 800Hz 1KHz  2KHz 4KHz 8KHz 10KHz 1KHz 12KHz 13KHz 14KHz 15KHz 16KkHz 42 -
1056W 612W < | 65V 58V . 19.2A 8.7A
841W 480W =3 %= — 72A T.7A
729W  435W — 6.8A T7.2A
625W 378W <« 51V — 6.2A 6.8A
272W  312W 23 — 3.5A 6.2A
90W  153W «— o — 45A  4.2A
25W  50W < — 25A 25A
12W  28W — .. 2.2A
7.5W 15W p’ IR 1.5A
..... 6W y N — e,
OUT RMS 685W 8¢2 560 WATTS RMS 82 DRIVERE

o

200W 40 = 1000 WATTS RMS 40 SPEAKER®




RNIS1500 CORTE 25Hz GIDT

CROSSOVER

LOW / MID MID / HIGH

A 40 A 8Q SPEAKER DRIVER A 80
25 | 25W | 1.2 | 12w 10Vac 0.0Vac 0.0 | 0.00W
5 | 100W | 2.5 | 50W 20Vac 0.0Vac 0.0 | 0.00W
75 | 225W | 3.7 | 112W 30Vac 0.0Vac 0.0 | 0.00W
10| 400W | 5 | 200W 40Vac 0.0Vac 0.0 | 0.00W
12 | 625W | 6.2 | 312w 50Vac 0.0Vac 0.0 | 0.00W
13 | 756W | 6.8 | 378W 55Vac 0.0Vac 0.0 | 0.00W
15 | 900W | 7.5 60Vac 0.0ac 0.0 | 0.00W
961W | 7.7 62Vac 0.0Vac 0.0 | 0.00W
1056W | 8.1 | 528W 0.0Vac 0.0 | 0.00W
8.7 | 612W 70Vac RPAZIS 0.0 | 0.00W

685W 8<2 0 WATTSRMS 8 QDRIVER =
N 1200W 4Q 5541 1056 WATTS RMS 4 SPEAKERE® @ OICIO




RMS1500
CROSSOVER

CORTE 60Hz

LOW / MID

A 40 A 8Q SPEAKER
25 | 25W 1.2 | 12W 10Vac
5 100W | 2.5 | 50W 20Vac
75 | 225W | 3.7 | 112W 30Vac
10 400W | 5 200W 40Vac
12 625W | 6.2 | 312W 50Vac
13 /56W | 6.8 | 378W 55Vac
15 900W | 7.5 60Vac
961W | 7.7 62Vac
8.7 | 612W 70Vac

685W 82

o

528\W 0.6Vac

DRIVER

0.0Vac

0.1Vac

0.2Vac

0.3Vac

0.4Vac

0.4Vac

0.5ac

0.5Vac

0.7Vac

MID / HIGH
A 32

0.0 | 0.00W
0.0 | 0.00W
0.0 | 0.00W
0.0 | 0.01W
0.0 | 0.02W
0.0 | 0.02W
0.0 | 0.03W
0.0 | 0.03W
0.0 | 0.04W
0.0 | 0.06W

"™ 0.06 WATTS RMS 8Q DRIVER
200W 40 1056 WATTS RMS 42 SPEAKEREm

GIDT

() DOC)]




RoSeovEr CORTE 100Hz GIDT

CROSSOVER

LOW / MID MID / HIGH
A 40 A 80 SPEAKER DRIVER A 80

25 | 25W 1.2 | 12W 10Vac 0.1Vac 0.0 | 0.00W
5 100W | 2.5 | 50W 20Vac 0.3Vac 0.0 | 0.01W
7.5 | 225W | 3.7 | 112W 30Vac 0.5Vac 0.0 | 0.03W
10 | 400W | 5 200W 40Vac 0.7Vac 0.0 | 0.06W
12 | 625W | 6.2 | 312W 50Vac 0.8Vac 0.0 | 0.08W

13 | 756W | 6.8 | 378W 55Vac 0.9Vac 0.1 | 0.1W
15 | 900W | 7.5 60Vac 1.Vac 0.1 | 0.12W
961W | 7.7 62Vac 1.1Vac 0.1 | 0.15W
528W 1.25Vac 0.1 | 0.19W
87 | 612W 70Vac 1.4Vac 0.1 | 0.24W

685W 8¢2 0.24 WATTS RMS 8Q DRIVERME
N 1200W 4Q 5541 1056 WATTS RMS 4 SPEAKERE® @ OICIO




RMS1500
CROSSOVER

CORTE 300Hz

GIDT

LOW / MID

A 4Q A 8Q2
25 | 25W 1.2 | 12W
S 100W | 2.5 | S50W
7.5 | 225W | 3.7 | 112W
10 | 400W | 5 200W
12 | 625W | 6.2 | 312W
13 | 7/56W | 6.8 | 378W
15 | 900W | 7.5

961W | 7.7

1056W | 8.

8.7 | 612W
685W 82

SPEAKER

10Vac
20Vac
30Vac
40Vac
50Vac
55Vac
60Vac
62Vac

528W

70Vac

DRIVER

1.0Vac

2.0Vac

3.0Vac

4.0Vac

5.0Vac

5.5Vac

6.0Vac

6.2Vac

6.5Vac

7.0Vac

MID / HIGH
A 32
0.1 | 0.1TW
0.2 | 0.1W
04 | 1W
0.5 | 2W
0.6 | 3W
0.6 | 3W
0.7 | 4W
0.7 | 4W
0.8 | SW
0.8 | 6W

¥ 6 WATTS RMS 8Q DRIVERM
1200W 40 1056 WATTS RMS 40 SPEAKEREm

() DOC)]




RMS1500
CROSSOVER

CORTE 600Hz

GIDT

LOW / MID

A 4Q A 8Q2
2.5 | 20W 1.2 | 12W
S 100W | 2.5 | S50W
7.5 | 225W | 3.7 | 112W
10 | 400W | 5 200W
12 | 625W | 6.2 | 312W
13 | 7/56W | 6.8 | 378W
15 1 841W | 7.5 | 420W

7.7 | 480W

o

685W 8¢
200W 4Q

ouT

10Vac
20Vac
30Vac
40Vac

50Vac
55Vac

62Vac

OuT

SPEAKER

DRIVER

1.9Vac
3.9Vac
5.7Vac
7.6Vac
9.5Vac
10.5Vac
10.7.Vac
11Vac

15 WATTS RMS 8 © DRIVER W
841 WATTS RMS 4 0 SPEAKER mi=

MID / HIGH

8

0.4W

1W

4W

W

11W

13W

14\W

15W

() DOC)]




RMS1500
CROSSOVER

o

200W 4£2

ouT

729 WATTS RMS 4 Q2 SPEAKER l=

CORTE 800Hz GIDT
LOW / MID ouT MID / HIGH
A 40 A | 80 SPEAKER DRIVER A 30
25 | 25W 12 | 12W 10Vac 2.3Vac 0.2 | 0.6W
5 100W | 2.5 | 50W 20Vac 4.7Vac 04 | 2W
7.5 | 225W | 3.7 | 112W 30Vac 6.8Vac 0.7 | 5W
10 | 400W | 5 200W 40Vac 9.3Vac 1.0 | 10W
12 | 625W | 6.2 | 312W 50Vac 11.0Vac 1.3 | 15W
13 | 729W | 6.8 | 364W I\ 1.5 | 18W
7.3 | 435W 59Vac 15.0Vac 1.8 | 28W
685W 8¢ 28 WATTS RMS 8 Q DRIVER =

() DOC)]




RMS1500

CROSSOVER CORTE 171KHz G I DT
LOW / MID ouT MID / HIGH
A 40 A | 80 SPEAKER DRIVER A 30
25 | 25W 1.2 | 12W 10Vac 2.6Vac 0.3 | 0.8W
5 100W | 2.5 | 50W 20Vac 5.3Vac 05 | 3W
75 | 225W | 3.7 | 112W 30Vac 7.7Vac 09 | 7W
10 | 400W | 5 200W 40Vac 10.7Vac 1.3 | 14W
12 | 625W_| 6.2 | 312W 13.0Vac 16 | 21W
6.8 | 378W 55Vac 16Vac 2 32W

o

685W 8() N 32 WATTS RMS 8Q DRIVERM
200W 49 625 WATTS RMS 4Q SPEAKEREM

() DOC)]




RMS1500
CROSSOVER

“ 685W 8¢
1200W 4¢2

CORTE 2KHz GIDT
LOW / MID ouT MID / HIGH
A 40 A 8O SPEAKER DRIVER A 8Q
25 | 25W 1.2 | 12W 10Vac 3.8Vac 0.3 | 0.8W
5 100W | 2.5 | 50W 20Vac 7.5Vac 0.5 | 3W
75 | 225W 3.7 | 112W 30Vac 11.0Vac 09 | 7W
8.2 272W | 41 136\W 13.5Vac 1.3 | 14W
50 | 200w 40Vac 15.0Vac 106 | 21W
6.8 | 312W 50Vac 19.0Vac 2.3 | 45W

45 WATTS RMS 8Q DRIVERH
Sl 272 WATTS RMS 4Q0 SPEAKEREm™ @ H®C




RMIS1500 CORTE 4KHz GIDT

CROSSOVER

LOW / MID OouT MID / HIGH
A 40 A 80 "EARER IR N A 8€2
2.5 | 25W 1.2 | 12W DV 5V3a 0.7 | 4.5W
4.7 | 90W 2.3 | 45W 19Vac : 1.5 | 18W
2.5 | 50W DVa : 1.6 | 21W
3.7 | 112W DV DVa 2.5 | 50W
4.3 | 153W : 4Va 3.0 | 72W

685W 8¢ 72 WATTS RMS 8 DRIVERE
N 1200w 4Q E&4 90 WATTS RMS 4Q SPEAKEREm™ @ OISO




RMS1500
CROSSOVER

GIDT

CORTE 8KHz
LOW / MID ouT MID / HIGH
A 40 A | 80 SPEAKER DRIVER A 30
25 | 25W 1.2 | 12W 18Vac 2.2 |40W
1.8 | 28W 15Vac 26Vac 3.2 [84W
2.5 | 50W 20Vac 34Vac 4.2 |144W
685W 8¢2 144 WATTS RMS 8Q2 DRIVERmE

1200W 4¢2

ouT

25 WATTS RMS 42 SPEAKER =

() DOC)]




RMS1500
oSS CORTE 12KHz GIDT
LOW / MID ouT MID / HIGH
A | 40 A | 80 SPEAKER DRIVER A | 8Q
03 | 0.4W | 0.1 | 0.2W 1.3Vac 10Vac 1.2 | 12w
05 | 1.0W | 0.2 | 0.5W 2.0Vac 20Vac 2.5 |50W
07 | 22W | 0.3 | 1.1W 3.0Vac 30Vac 3.7 1112w
1.0 | 40W | 05 | 2.0W 4.0Vac 40Vac 5.0 |200W |
12 1625 |06 | 31w 5.0Vac 50Vac 6.2 |312W

13 | 7.5 0.6 | 3.7W 51Vac 6.3 |325W

685W 8¢

325 WATTS RMS 8Q DRIVERM
1200w 4Q 5 7.5 WATTS RMS 4Q SPEAKERE® L@mG)@@l




s CORTE 16KHz GIDT

CROSSOVER

LOW / MID ouT MID / HIGH
A 40 A | 80 SPEAKER DRIVER A 80
26 | 0.8W | 0.1 | 0.2W 67Vac 8.3 |560W

05 | 2.0W | 40Vac YA 8.3 |560W

685W 8

{2 560 WATTS RMS 8 DRIVERE
1200W 4Q S50 0.8 WATTS RMS 4Q SPEAKERME® @ OICIO
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